

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21168/2011

C/M PUBLIC INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 25/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yatish Mohan Verma, Adv.
Ms. Vinita Y. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ayus Negi, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for one week in view of the letter
circulated.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2014.07.30
05:33:25 IST
Reason: