

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21168/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05.04.2011
in SA No. 549/2011 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad)

C/M PUBLIC INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in
interim relief and office report)

filing counter affidavit and

Date : 01/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sushant Kumar Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ramshiromani, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra S. Garia, Adv.
Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be listed after pleadings are complete.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2014.08.11

(R.NATARAJAN)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

12:41:58 IST

Reason:

Court Master

Court Master