

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21168/2011
(Against the final judgment and order dated 05.04.2011 passed in
Special Appeal No. 549 of 2011 by the Hon'ble High Court of
Judicature at Allahabad)

C/M PUBLIC INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sachin Panwa, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, Adv. (NP)For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sushant K. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.Mr. V.K. Shukla, AAG
Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner says that the
advocate-on-record has to leave for Dehradun due to
some emergency.

The matter is adjourned.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER