

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21168/2011

C/M PUBLIC INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 30/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y. Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Vinita Y. Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D.N. Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Yashpal Dhingra, Adv.Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.  
Mr. Zaki Ahmad Khan, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER